
STARTERS & SIDES

Cheese Nachos $2.50
Fried Pickles $2.50

$4.25Chicken Wings (6)

$2.99Chili
Frito Chili Pie $3.99

$2.50Fried Cheese Curds

Onion Rings $2.50
Fried Mushrooms $2.50

Side Salad $2.75
Soup $3.50
Wa�e Fries, Tator Tots, Baked Potato
or Veggie Medley

$2.00

French Fries, Cottage Cheese or Chips $1.50

Served with Fries
BURGERS

Bacon Cheese Burger
Fresh Never Frozen All Beef Smash Patty with American Cheese and Bacon

Cimarron Burger
Fresh Never Frozen All Beef Smash Patty Topped with Sharp Cheedar Cheese,
Bacon, Onion Crisp and Tangy BBQ Sauce

Classic American Burger
Fresh Never Frozen All Beef Smash Patty | +$.50 extra for cheese

STEAKS

Ribeye Steak*
12oz Ribeye Steak Served with a Salad and a Side of Your Choice

Prime Pork Ribeye
8oz Pork Steak Served with a Side of Your Choice

New York Strip Steak*
10oz Strip Steak Served with a Side of Your Choice

$7.25

$7.25

$5.25

$22.99

$10.95

$15.95

Served with Fries

Pulled Pork Sandwich
Smoked Pulled Pork Topped with Tangy BBQ Sauce

Classic Chicken Sandwich
Available Breaded or Grilled

BLT
Grilled Texas Toast, Hickory Smoked Bacon, Lettuce and Tomato

SANDWICHES
$5.99

$5.99

$5.25

Shredded Sirloin, Grilled Peppers and Onions & Provolone Cheese on a Hoagie Roll
$7.50Philly Cheesesteak

Grilled Cheese $2.99

Served with Fries
WRAPS
Club Wrap
Ham, Turkey, Bacon, Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

$6.99

Fajita Steak Wrap
Fajita Steak, Grilled Peppers and Onions with White Queso

Chicken Bacon Wrap
Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Hickory Smoked Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
and our House made Ranch Dressing

Bu�alo Chicken Wrap
Grilled or Crispy Chicken, Tossed in Spicy Bu�alo Sauce, Lettuce, Tomato
and Monterey Jack Cheese

$6.99

$6.49

$5.99

Pulled Pork $8.50
Fajita Steak $9.50

TOTCHOS

Served with Fries

BASKETS
Chicken Tenders Basket
Served with Texas Toast

Cod Basket
Served with Texas Toast

$5.99

$5.99

Butterfly Fried Shrimp
6 Pieces of Shrimp Served with Texas Toast

$6.99

RANCH
FRENCH

HONEY MUSTARD
BLU CHEESE

1000 ISLAND
CAESAR
ITALIAN

DRESSINGS

SALADS
Served with Your choice of Dressing

Steak $7.99
Chicken (Grilled or Fried) $6.99
House Salad $4.75

Steak $4.99Chicken $4.49Cheese $2.99
Served with Bell Peppers and Onions

QUESADILLAS

*Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, eggs or unpasteurized milk may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

BREAKFAST
SERVED UNTIL

2PM

Big Country Breakfast
2 Eggs made to order, Hash Browns, Biscuit with Gravy and
Your choice of Bacon, Sausage or Ham

$5.99

2 Egg Omelette
Filled with Cheese, Veggies and Your Choice of Sausage, Bacon or Ham
Served with Hashbrowns and a Biscuit

$5.99

Breakfast Burrito
2 Eggs, Hash Browns, Cheese, and
Your Choice of Bacon or Sausage Wrapped in a Tortilla

$4.99

French Toast
2 pieces of egg cinnamon battered Texas Toast | Additional Toast +$1.99

$3.99

Breakfast Totchos $8.95

6oz Sirloin Steak and Eggs*
Served with Hash browns and Texas Toast

$10.99

Scrambled Egg, Cheese and Your Choice of Bacon, Sausage, or Ham on Texas Toast
Breakfast Sandwich $3.99

Biscuit and Gravy
2 Buttermilk Biscuits Smothered in Homestyle Sausage Gravy

$3.99

BREAKFAST |   Add a Bread Bowl for $2.50 extra

(Bu�alo, Honey BBQ, Garlic Parmesan)


